PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

26
28
26
24
28
24
28
24
26
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TIME

2.32
2.95
3.14
3.32
4.90
4.60
7.07
6.07
717

HIT
FACTOR

11.2069
9.4915
8.2803
7.2289
5.7143
5.2174
3.9604
3.9539
3.6262

STAGE
POINTS

30.0000
25.4081
22.1656
19.3513
15.2967
13.9666
10.6017
10.5842

9.7071

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
84.69
73.89
64.50
50.99
46.56
35.34
35.28
32.36

COMPETITOR

#

—
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Name

Jongbloed, Dupie
Smith, Corne
Odendaal, John
Becker, Jannie
Swart, Deon
Becker, Hanno
Myburgh, JM
Becker, Karolien
Bultman, Johan

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 28 2.27 12.3348 30.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

9 du Bruyn, Dion

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 48 7.39 6.4953 60.0000 100.00 1 Jongbloed, Dupie
2 54 9.30 5.8065 53.6371 89.40 2 Myburgh, JM

3 50 8.90 5.6180 51.8961 86.49 4 Odendaal, John
4 42 8.23 5.1033 47.1416 78.57 7 Smith, Corne

5 54 11.50 4.6957 43.3761 72.29 3 Becker, Jannie

6 40 11.83 3.3812 31.2341 52.06 6 Becker, Hanno

7 41 12.91 3.1758 29.3368 48.89 5 Bultman, Johan
8 42 13.76 3.0523 28.1959 46.99 10 Becker, Karolien
9 10 11.22 0.8913 8.2331 13.72 8 Swart, Deon
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 53 6.52 8.1288 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

9 du Bruyn, Dion

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 21.73 2.0709 45.0000 100.00 8 Swart, Deon

2 29 17.09 1.6969 36.8736 81.94 1 Jongbloed, Dupie
3 45 20.24 1.5390 33.4422 74.32 5 Bultman, Johan
4 35 26.59 1.3163 28.6029 63.56 3 Becker, Jannie

5 26 22.84 1.1384 24.7364 54.97 7 Smith, Corne

6 31 31.09 0.9971 21.6671 48.15 10 Becker, Karolien
7 18 23.36 0.7705 16.7440 37.21 2 Myburgh, JM

8 11 25.53 0.4309 9.3627 20.81 4 Odendaal, John
9 0 22.06 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 6 Becker, Hanno
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 23.16 1.8566 45.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

9 du Bruyn, Dion

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

96
83
82
76
51
55
95
23

2
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TIME

31.45
28.29
35.15
43.82
43.72
52.35
94.20
44.96
55.35

HIT
FACTOR

3.0525
2.9339
2.3329
1.7344
1.1665
1.0506
1.0085
0.5116
0.0361

STAGE
POINTS

135.0000
129.7563
103.1743
76.7051
51.5909
46.4653
44.6022
22.6248
1.5981

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.12
76.43
56.82
38.22
34.42
33.04
16.76

1.18

COMPETITOR

#

—
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Name

Smith, Corne
Jongbloed, Dupie
Myburgh, JM
Bultman, Johan
Swart, Deon
Becker, Jannie
Becker, Karolien
Odendaal, John
Becker, Hanno
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 83 30.97 2.6800 135.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

9 du Bruyn, Dion

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

76
72
50
70
56
51
68
61
76
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TIME

16.12
15.82
12.03
17.57
14.52
15.45
26.72
26.48
33.13

HIT
FACTOR

4.7146
4.5512
4.1563
3.9841
3.8567
3.3010
2.5449
2.3036
2.2940

STAGE
POINTS

80.0000
77.2267
70.5254
67.6033
65.4429
56.0123
43.1831
39.0889
38.9254

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.53
88.16
84.50
81.80
70.02
53.98
48.86
48.66

COMPETITOR
Name

3+

Becker, Jannie
Smith, Corne
Jongbloed, Dupie
Becker, Hanno
Swart, Deon
Odendaal, John
Bultman, Johan
Myburgh, JM
Becker, Karolien
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 78 15.00 5.2000 80.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

9 du Bruyn, Dion

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 34 7.10 4.7887 55.0000 100.00 1 Jongbloed, Dupie
2 41 11.94 3.4338 39.4386 71.71 3 Becker, Jannie

3 25 8.03 3.1133 35.7575 65.01 7 Smith, Corne

4 24 7.91 3.0341 34.8479 63.36 10 Becker, Karolien
5 25 8.92 2.8027 32.1897 58.53 4 Odendaal, John
6 32 12.24 2.6144 30.0269 54.59 8 Swart, Deon

7 29 11.43 2.5372 29.1403 52.98 6 Becker, Hanno

8 34 14.28 2.3810 27.3459 49.72 5 Bultman, Johan
9 25 10.60 2.3585 27.0880 49.25 2 Myburgh, JM
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 49 7.25 6.7586 55.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

9 du Bruyn, Dion

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 90 19.88 45272 120.0000 100.00 7 Smith, Corne

2 108 28.51 3.7881 100.4111 83.68 1 Jongbloed, Dupie
3 102 27.98 3.6455 96.6290 80.52 6 Becker, Hanno

4 110 30.74 3.5784 94.8514 79.04 2 Myburgh, JM

5 112 40.05 2.7965 74.1260 61.77 3 Becker, Jannie

6 87 36.19 2.4040 63.7215 53.10 8 Swart, Deon

7 101 51.39 1.9654 52.0952 43.41 10 Becker, Karolien
8 27 27.52 0.9811 26.0058 21.67 4 (Odendaal, John
9 12 29.80 0.4027 10.6738 8.89 5 Bultman, Johan
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 18.95 6.0158 120.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

9 du Bruyn, Dion

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

PTS

89
104
100

72

94
107

51

27

10
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TIME

27.12
32.36
39.69
33.24
4419
71.26
39.85
53.57
31.18

HIT
FACTOR

3.2817
3.2138
2.5195
2.1661
21272
1.5015
1.2798
0.5040
0.3207

STAGE
POINTS

110.0000
107.7252
84.4523
72.6046
71.3011
50.3304
42.8977
16.8941
10.7502

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.93
76.77
66.00
64.82
45.75
39.00
15.36

9.77

COMPETITOR

#

—
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Name

Swart, Deon
Myburgh, JM
Bultman, Johan
Jongbloed, Dupie
Becker, Jannie
Becker, Karolien
Becker, Hanno
Odendaal, John
Smith, Corne

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Club Shoot 6 3 June 2017
Printed June 12, 2017 at 21:50

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 105 30.51 3.4415 110.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

9 du Bruyn, Dion

Page 1




